Where serious crime demands intensive crime scene examination, the Crime-lite XL range
provides near-laser output power capable of revealing the minutest traces of evidence.
The worlds most powerful handheld LED light source
for the forensic laboratory and CSI professional
®
96x high-intensity LEDs provide up to 115W output power•
Powerful shadow-free beam for close-up examination or wide area search•
Emulates power density of a forensic laser •

RG645
QCL/82S/025 QCL/84
PRODUCT ORDER CODES
Filter Wavelength Product Code
Blue 448nm QCL/XL/03
Blue/Green 475nm QCL/XL/04
Green 522nm QCL/XL/05
Orange 597nm QCL/XL/06
Evidence type Wavelength Product Code
Body Fluids 530nm QCL/223
Body Fluids 550nm QCL/224
Evidence type Wavelength Product Code
Body Fluids 530nm QCL/220
Body Fluids 550nm QCL/221G
O
G
G
LE